Color Number

4010
4015
4020
4025
4030
4040
4045
4050
4060

4065
4070
4075
4077
4080
4090
4100
4110
4120

Color Description

Winter Sky
Stormy Skies
Tropical Waters
Caribbean Bay
Monet's Garden
Water Lilies
Evergreen Forest
Roaming Pastures
Weeping Willow
Morning Meadow
Autumn Leaves
Wheat Field
Morning Sunshine
Daffodil Fields
Golden Oasis
Summer Breeze
Sunrise

Tropical Sunset

*Note: The colors in blue are the original 24 colors,
the colors in pink are the colors launched in 2007.

Color Variations

Color Number

4124
4126
4128
4130
4140
4145
4150
4160
4170
4180
4190
4200
4210
4215
4220
4230
4235

4240

Color Description

Bonfire

Desert Canyon
Gold Coast
Chilean Sunset
Driftwood

Sand Dune
Desert Sand
Glistening Pearl
Whispering Wind
Rose Petals
Ocean Coral
Wild Fire
Radiant Ruby
Northern Lights
Lavender Fields
Crystal Water
Artic Sea

Mid Summer Night

Please note that DMC refers to its colors by number only. Any color names given to our colors are done so by the
individual designer of a publication or chart. The color names on this list have been assigned to DMC's Color
Variations Embroidery Floss colors by consensus. This list may aid you in choosing the correct DMC colors.
However, the names assigned to these colors on your chart may differ from this listing so it would be best for you to make the final decision.
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