Color Variations

Color Number	Color Description	Color Number	Color Description
4010	Winter Sky	4124	Bonfire
4015	Stormy Skies	4126	Desert Canyon
4020	Tropical Waters	4128	Gold Coast
4025	Caribbean Bay	4130	Chilean Sunset
4030	Monet's Garden	4140	Driftwood
4040	Water Lilies	4145	Sand Dune
4045	Evergreen Forest	4150	Desert Sand
4050	Roaming Pastures	4160	Glistening Pearl
4060	Weeping Willow	4170	Whispering Wind
4065	Morning Meadow	4180	Rose Petals
4070	Autumn Leaves	4190	Ocean Coral
4075	Wheat Field	4200	Wild Fire
4077	Morning Sunshine	4210	Radiant Ruby
4080	Daffodil Fields	4215	Northern Lights
4090	Golden Oasis	4220	Lavender Fields
4100	Summer Breeze	4230	Crystal Water
4110	Sunrise	4235	Artic Sea
4120	Tropical Sunset	4240	Mid Summer Night

*Note: The colors in **blue** are the original 24 colors, the colors in **pink** are the colors launched in 2007.

IV



Please note that DMC refers to its colors by number only. Any color names given to our colors are done so by the individual designer of a publication or chart. The color names on this list have been assigned to DMC's Color Variations Embroidery Floss colors by consensus. This list may aid you in choosing the correct DMC colors. However, the names assigned to these colors on your chart may differ from this listing so it would be best for you to make the final decision.